
Migration Certificate 
10th and 12th Marksheet 

L. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following doeuments: 
TC&CC 

3 PHOTOS 

Seeond Mlerit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce 

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage) 
Original Latest Caste Certificate (1f Applicable) 

Dulh Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website) 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 

2. Phvsical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to 6th JULY 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS 

BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM 

S.No. Form No. 

1 

3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only 

2 

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission 

6 

(Business Administration) Part I 

Jesgke 

Student Name 

239534 KHUSHI CHOUHAN 

224973 SOUMYA ARORA 

213508 DIYA GARG 
208232 KHUSHI GUPTA 

202565 PARI GUNANI 
217745 PARIDHI VIJAY 

CONVENER 

Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

CATEGORY: Unreserved (UR) 

Father's Name 

|SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 

DEEPAK ARORA 

ALOK GARG 

MUKESH GUPTA 

ASHOK KUMAR GUNANI 

PANKAJ VIJAY 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

VICE PRNC0PAL 

Subjects 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Percentage 
93.80 

93.80 

93.60 

93.20 

92.80 

92.60 

PRINCIPAL 



S.No. Form No. 

222441 MANASVI SHARMA 

237699 KAJAL JAIN 
235848 TANISHA SAHARIA 

S.No.Form No. 

2 

1 221193 LAVISHA NAGAR 

5 

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR 
Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce 

4 215537 SANJANA SAINI 

1 

2 

S.No.Form No. 

3 

Student Name 

6 226897 PALAK NAMA 

4 

5 

Student Name 

210008 PAYAL JANGID 
226319 KHUSHI RAJORIA 

213001 HITAKSHI 

Student Name 

205119 GUNGUN BAIRWA 

212528AASHU BAIRWA 
205313 PARUL VIJAYWAL 
213277 SUMAN MEGHWAL 

CONVENER 

(Business Administration) Part I 
Session 2024-25 

College Code-379 

Father's Name 

CATEGORY: EWS 

SANTOSH SHARMA 
|VINOD KUMAR JAIN 

SUNIL SAHARIA 

RAKESH SHARMA 

BABLU CHHIPA 

227101 HARSHITA JONWAL ASHOK JONWAL 

Father's Name 

SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR 

GANESH KUMAR JANGID 
NAVEEN RAJORIA 
BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI 
BHARAT 

Category 
EWS 

Father's Name 

LAXMINARAYAN BAIRWA 

VATAN KUMAR BAIRWA 

SURESH CHAND JATAV 

MADAN RAM 

EWS 

EWS 

CATEGORY: OBC 

EWS 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

CATEGORY: SC 

Category 

VICE PRINCIPAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

Subjects 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Subjects 
Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 
Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Subjects 
Bachelor Of Conmerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) 

Bachelor Of Cormmerce (Business Administration) 

Percentage 
87.40 

85.40 

84.20 

83.60 

Percentage 
89.00 

88.40 

87.80 

86.80 

86.60 

86.00 

Percentage 
77.80 

76.00 

74.80 

73.60 

72.40 

PRÍNCIPAL 

4 205954 KASHISH SHARMA 
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