UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR

Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) Part I

Session 2024-25

College Code-379

1. All admissions are subject to VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL Documents and Submission of the Form along with following documents:-

TC & CC

Migration Certificate

10th and 12th Marksheet

Original Copy of all Certificates (If Claimed Weightage)

Original Latest Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

3 PHOTOS

Duly Filled Anti Ragging and Insurance Form (Form available on University Website)

- 2. Physical Documents Verification will be held from 4th to 6th JULY 2024 at UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE CAMPUS BETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM
- 3. After form Verification fee details will be displayed on dashboard of student login ID and same can be paid through online mode only

NOTE: Subject Preference is subjected to availability of seats in particular at the time of admission in particular at the time of admission

CATEGORY: Unreserved (UR)

S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	239534	KHUSHI CHOUHAN	SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	93.80
2	20000	SOUMYA ARORA	DEEPAK ARORA	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	93.80
3		DIYA GARG	ALOK GARG	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	93.60
4		KHUSHI GUPTA	MUKESH GUPTA	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	93.20
5		PARI GUNANI	ASHOK KUMAR GUNANI	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	92.80
6		PARIDHI VIJAY	PANKAJ VIJAY	UR	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	92.60

Veepke-CONVENER

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

UNIVERSITY MAHARANI COLLEGE, JAIPUR

Second Merit List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates in Three/Four Year Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration) Part I

Session 2024-25

College Code-379

			College Cod	1e-379		
			CATEGORY	: EWS		
S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	222441	MANASVI SHARMA	SANTOSH SHARMA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	87.40
2	237699	KAJAL JAIN	VINOD KUMAR JAIN	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	85.40
3	235848	TANISHA SAHARIA	SUNIL SAHARIA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	84.20
4	205954	KASHISH SHARMA	RAKESH SHARMA	EWS	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	83.60
			CATEGORY	': OBC		
S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	221193	LAVISHA NAGAR	SUNIL KUMAR NAGAR	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	89.00
2	210008	PAYAL JANGID	GANESH KUMAR JANGID	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	88.40
3	226319	KHUSHI RAJORIA	NAVEEN RAJORIA	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	87.80
4	215537	SANJANA SAINI	BHAGWAN SAHAY SAINI	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	86.80
5	213001	HITAKSHI	BHARAT	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	86.60
6	226897	PALAK NAMA	BABLU CHHIPA	OBC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	86.00
			CATEGOR	Y: SC		
S.No.	Form No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Category	Subjects	Percentage
1	205119	GUNGUN BAIRWA	LAXMINARAYAN BAIRWA	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	77.80
2	212528	AASHU BAIRWA	VATAN KUMAR BAIRWA	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	76.00
3	205313	PARUL VIJAYWAL	SURESH CHAND JATAV	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	74.80
4	213277	SUMAN MEGHWAL	MADAN RAM	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	73.60
5	227101	HARSHITA JONWAL	ASHOK JONWAL	SC	Bachelor Of Commerce (Business Administration)	72.40

CONVENER

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL